
SPTB Description Area Market Ag Value

 Type ValueEff YearAreaDescription Year Built

Bedrooms

 2010 2009 2008 2007

Land Segments

 

Sales

Situs Address

 206 GATLIN CREEK RD 
 DRIPPING SPRINGS TX, 

FlooringRoofInteriorExteriorFoundationConstruction

Current Owner Legal Description Exemptions Appraised

 WHISENANT RAYMOND O JR (O43500)
 206 GATLIN CREEK RD 
 DRIPPING SPRINGS,TX 78620

 ABS 519 W S BUTLER SURVEY 2.5332 AC GEO#90401495  HS

Entities

 ENR, FNW, GHA, RSP, SDS

229,460

Homestead Cap

0

History Information

Building Attributes

     

Improvements

Imp HS

Imp NHS

Land HS

Land NHS

Ag Mkt

Ag Use

Tim Mkt

Tim Use

HS Cap

$186,110

Assessed

$0
$43,350

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$229,460

$190,970

$0

$43,350

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$234,320

$194,620

$0

$39,420

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$234,040

$189,760

$0

$30,220

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$219,980

Date Volume Page Seller Name

Heat/AC Baths Fireplace Year Built Rooms

      

WHISENANT JR RAYMOND O572287 

$186,110   ResidentialR

$172,610  2161Main AreaMA

$3,500  600Carport 20% Of BaseCP

$4,500   OUTBUILDINGOUTBUILDING

$5,500   PoolPOOL

043,3502.5332E1-Farm/Ranch Single Family 5.00 Ac <E1
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SPTB Description Area Market Ag Value

 Type ValueEff YearAreaDescription Year Built

Bedrooms

 2010 2009 2008 2007

Land Segments

 

Sales

Situs Address

 

FlooringRoofInteriorExteriorFoundationConstruction

Current Owner Legal Description Exemptions Appraised

 WHISENANT RAYMOND O JR (O43500)
 206 GATLIN CREEK RD 
 DRIPPING SPRINGS,TX 78620

 ABS 195 A G GATLIN SURVEY 0.8995 AC GEO#90400564  

Entities

 ENR, FNW, GHA, RSP, SDS

15,390

Homestead Cap

0

History Information

Building Attributes

     

Improvements

Imp HS

Imp NHS

Land HS

Land NHS

Ag Mkt

Ag Use

Tim Mkt

Tim Use

HS Cap

-

Assessed

-
-

$15,390

-

-

-

-

-

$15,390

-

-

-

$15,390

-

-

-

-

-

$15,390

-

-

-

$14,000

-

-

-

-

-

$14,000

-

-

-

$10,730

-

-

-

-

-

$10,730

Date Volume Page Seller Name

Heat/AC Baths Fireplace Year Built Rooms

      

UNKNOWN320392 

 15,3900.8995C1-Vac Platted - 5.00 Ac Or LessC1
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SPTB Description Area Market Ag Value

 Type ValueEff YearAreaDescription Year Built

Bedrooms

 2010 2009 2008 2007

Land Segments

 

Sales

Situs Address

 130 GATLIN CREEK RD 
 DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX 78620 

FlooringRoofInteriorExteriorFoundationConstruction

Current Owner Legal Description Exemptions Appraised

 WHISENANT RAYMOND O JR (O43500)
 206 GATLIN CREEK RD 
 DRIPPING SPRINGS,TX 78620

 ABS 519 W BUTLER SURVEY 3.9616 AC GEO#90401491  AG

Entities

 ENR, FNW, GHA, RSP, SDS

530

Homestead Cap

0

History Information

Building Attributes

     

Improvements

Imp HS

Imp NHS

Land HS

Land NHS

Ag Mkt

Ag Use

Tim Mkt

Tim Use

HS Cap

$0

Assessed

$0
$0

$0

$28,260

$530

$0

$0

-

$530

$0

$0

$0

$0

$28,260

$530

$0

$0

-

$530

$0

$0

$0

$0

$25,690

$610

$0

$0

-

$610

$0

$0

$0

$0

$19,710

$570

$0

$0

-

$570

Date Volume Page Seller Name

Heat/AC Baths Fireplace Year Built Rooms

      

UNKNOWN320392 

303,2900.4616NATIVE PASTURE POORD1

11010,3401.45NATIVE PASTURE FAIRD1

36014,2702DRY CROPLAND GOODD1

303600.05ORCHARDS/NURSERYD1
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